
County Bar 
Presidents 
Addison Lesley B. Deppman ldeppman@middlaw.com 802-388-6337

Bennington Artemas P. Richardson iborgus@gmail.com 202-577-8876
Caledonia Amy Elizabeth Davis adavis@davislegalvt.com 802-424-1688
Chittenden Kendall Hoechst khoechst@dinse.com 802-859-7042
Franklin/Grand Isle Lisa M. Campion lisa@lmcvt.com 802-465-1410
Lamoille Leslie E. Black lawyers@blackgovoni.com 802-888-7800
Orleans
Rutland Alan P. Biederman apb@vtlawyer.com 802-558-1028
Washington K. Heather Devine heather@tarrantgillies.com 802-223-1112
Windham John C. Mabie jmabie@windhamlawvt.com 802-257-5292
Windsor Todd C. Steadman steadman@whiteriverlawyers.com 802-295-5631
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